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Year 8

Subject: KS3 Mathematics

Exam Board: Sparx

1 Paper - calculator

Papers:

Revision Topics SPARX Revised
Codes

Topic - Number

Percentages of amounts M437
M905

Percentage change M476
M533

Revision Topics SPARX Revised
Codes

Topic — Algebra
Index Laws M608
M150
M120
M568
Solving equations M401
M902
M387
M554
M957
Term-to-term rules M381
M241
Position-to-term rules M166
M991
M866

Revision Topics SPARX Revised
Codes

Topic — Ratio and Money
Money M681
Ratio M885
M543
M267
M801
M525
Scale Diagrams M112







