

## Year 8

<b>Subject:</b>	<b>KS3 Mathematics</b>
<b>Exam Board:</b>	<b>Sparx</b>
<b>Papers:</b>	<b>1 Paper - calculator</b>

Revision Topics	SPARX Codes	Revised
<b>Topic - Number</b>		
Percentages of amounts	M437 M905	
Percentage change	M476 M533	

Revision Topics	SPARX Codes	Revised
<b>Topic – Algebra</b>		
Index Laws	M608 M150 M120 M568	
Solving equations	M401 M902 M387 M554 M957	
Term-to-term rules	M381 M241	
Position-to-term rules	M166 M991 M866	

Revision Topics	SPARX Codes	Revised
<b>Topic – Ratio and Money</b>		
Money	M681	
Ratio	M885 M543 M267 M801 M525	
Scale Diagrams	M112	

